	House Amendment NO
	Offered By
1	AMEND House Bill No. 356, Page 1, Section 285.517, Line 4, by deleting the words, "the taxpayer
2	has been granted" and insert in lieu thereof the words, "it has been determined by the Internal
3	Revenue Service that the taxpayer is entitled to"; and
4	
5	Further amend said bill, Page 1, Section 285.517, Lines 10 through 15, by deleting all of said lines
5	and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
7	
3	"industrial relations and the department of revenue shall waive any penalties, fees, or fines for the
)	period of time covered under Section 530 of the Revenue Act of 1978. Nothing in this section shall
)	be construed to change in any way the status, liabilities, or rights of the individual whose status is at
1	issue."; and
2	
3	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
1	accordingly

14 accordingly.